2TIMOTHY -

Examples & Ministry Faithfulness

1:15-2:2

I. The Preparation for Faithfulness

A.

B.
C.
D

The Introductory Address
The Motivation for Faithfulness
The Encouragements to Faithfulness

Ray Mondragon

The Examples of Unfaithfulness & Faithfulness

1. The Unfaithfulness against Paul

More Principles for Faithfulness in Hostile Culture

17]
2. The Faithfulness of Onesiphorus
a. The Ministry of Onesiphorus

b. The Search of Onesiphorus

c. The Prayer for Onesiphorus

18]

Il. The Principles for Faithfulness

A.

The Faithfulness in Ministry
1. The Ministry Sequence of Faithfulness
a. The Maturing of Faithfulness -

19]
20]

b. The Maintaining of Faithfulness -
1) The Teaching from Paul

2) The EnTrusting to Faithful Men

3) The Teaching of Others

21]

2. The Ministry Illustrations of Faithfulness

grace

discipleship

1:1-2
1:3-7
1:8-14

1:15-18
1:15

1:16-18
1:16

1:17

1:18
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2:3-7



